

Misc Ex-30-2022-R-147-2022

Order no.11

21/03/2024

Today is fixed for ER of DW.

Petitioner files hazirah through Ld. Adv.

No ER of DW has been received as yet.

DW returns are not coming for a long time.

Hence, issue WA against the OP.

Petitioner is directed to file requisites WA upon OP.

Issue the same subject to file requisites.

Fix 09/05/2024 for ER of WA.

D. Mukherjee
ACJM Court, Kalna