

MISC-Ex-30-2022-R-147-2022

**Order no.23**  
**04/06/2025**

Today is fixed for further payment i.d. WA .  
Regular P.O. is on leave .  
Ld. J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court is in-charge .  
Both parties file their separate Advocate's haziras .  
The case is adjourned for the ends of justice .

Fix 08-07-2025 for further payment i.d. WA .

**J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Kalna**  
**I/C ACJM, Kalna**