

Misc. Exe- 30-2022 R- 147-2022.

Order No. 26, Dated 09.09.2025

Today is fixed for awaiting order.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Ld. J. M. Court, Kalna is in-charge .

Both sides file their separate haziras.

No order is received yet.

Fix 16-12-2025 for awaiting order.

A.C.J.M., Kalna (I/C)