

MISC Ex-30-2022-147-2022

Order:- 27 _____ Dated 16.12.2025

Today is fixed for awaiting order .

Both sides are absent without any steps .

No order is received yet .

Fix 07-03-2026 for awaiting order .

Suparna Roy (III)

ACJM, Kalna